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     Suzuki Samurai Jimny 1.0 8V 

    Suzuki Samurai Vitara Sidekick 1.6 8V

Suzuki Swift sidekick 1.6 16V
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     75710112 370     Suzuki J20a Grand Vitara GmTracker 2.0
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SUZUKI

N°SET DESCRIPTION

SUZUKI SAMURAI / JIMNY 1.0  8V

FULL GASKET SET SUZUKI F10A SAMURAI / JIMNY 1.0 8V W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET SUZUKI F10A SAMURAI / JIMNY 1.0 8V W/OIL SEAL

75710171
75730171

55700401
55702640
55702718
55702847
55702950
55703067
55703147
55703267
55703367
55703467
55703567
55703667
55703767
55703867
55704067
55704167
55704240
RE07836F
RE07811F
RE07834F
55704867  
55704767

1114175101
1118973000
1414073001
1418180000
1152980000
1311973001

CYLINDER HEAR GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
REAR COVER GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
THERMOSTAT GASKET
THERMOSTAT GASKET
THERMOSTAT GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
REAR COVER GASKET CABEÇOTE
OIL PUMP GASKET
SLIDE COVER GASKET
VALVE STEM SEAL
CAMSHAFT SEAL
REAR OIL SEAL
WATER PUMP GASKET
OIL SEAL COVER GASKET

1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
	 1
2	 2
	 1
	 1
1	 1
	 1
	 2
1	 1
	 2
	 1
	 1
	 1
	 1
8	 8
1	 1
	 1
	 1
1   1

1
2

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

SUZUKI SIERRA/SJ410 1981/88 JIMNY/SAMURAI 1982/91 SUPER CARRY 1985/99

APPLICATION
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SUZUKISUZUKI
SUZUKI SAMURAI / JIMNY 1.0  8V

55700401

RE07836F

55703467

55702640

55702718

55703067

55702847

55703167

55704867
BOMBA D’ AGUA

55703667

55704167

557035675570386755703767

55704767 RE07834F

55704067

55704240 55702950

RE07834F

RE07811F

55703267

365www.abr.ind.br



SUZUKI

N°SET DESCRIPTION

SUZUKI VITARA / SIDEKICK 1.6  8V

FULL GASKET SET SUZUKI G16A   VITARA / SIDEKICK 1.6 8V W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET SUZUKI G16A   VITARA / SIDEKICK 1.6 8V W/OIL SEAL

55700101
55701018
55700967
55701250
55701550
55701318
55701147
55701667
55701767
55701867
55701967
55702140
55702067
55702167
85700140
RE07836F
RE07811F
RE07811F
RE07834F

1114160A00
1414060A20
1311960A00
1118982600
1152982600
1418160A00
1418160A02

CYLINDER HEAR GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
EXHAUST GASKET
OUTLET EXHAUST GASKET
REAR COVER GASKET
OIL SEAL COVER GASKETENTOR
WATER PUMP GASKET
THERMOSTAT GASKET
OIL BREATHER GASKET
THERMOSTAT GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
KIT ARRUELA BORRACHA
VALVE STEM SEAL
RET VIRABREQUIM DIANTEIRO
CAMSHAFT SEAL
REAR OIL SEAL 

1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
	 1
	 1
	 1
1	 1
	 1
1	 1
1	 1
	 1
8	 8
1	 1
	 1
	 1

1
2

75710101
75730101

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

SUZUKI ESCUDO 16V 1989/...VITARA 1991/95 SIDEKICK 16V 1992/98 SIDEKICK JLX /JS/JX 16V 1993/98 SIDEKICK JÁ/X90 16V 1996/98

305 19 1982/90  306 19 1993/99  PARTNER 19 1996/98  205 19 1987/94  309 19 1982/93  J5 19 1987/90 405 19 1988/95

EXPRESS 19 1988/94  BOXER 19 1994/02  EXPERT 1995/806 TD 19 1995/BOXER TD 19 1995/EXPERT TD 19 1995/

SUZUKI ESCUDO 1988/88 VITARA 1988/93 SIDEKICK 1989/95 SIDEKICK JX 1992/94 SIDEKICK JS 1993/95

APPLICATION
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SUZUKISUZUKI
SUZUKI VITARA / SIDEKICK 1.6  8V

55700101

85700140  

55701967

55701250

55701018

55700967

55701550

55701318

55701147

55701667

55701767

55701867

55702067

5570216755702140

RE07812V

RE07811F

RE07834F

RE07811F
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SUZUKI

N°SET DESCRIPTION
1

SUZUKI VITARA / SWIFT / SIDEKICK 1.6  16V

FULL GASKET SET SUZUKI G16B/G16KV VITARA / SWIFT / SIDEKICK 1.6 16V W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET SUZUKI G16B/G16KV VITARA / SWIFT / SIDEKICK 1.6 16V W/OIL SEAL

75710121
75730121

55700201
55702218
55702367
55702467
55702540
55701550
55701147
55701667
55701767
55701867
55704567
55704367
55702067
55704467
85700240
RE07812V
RE07811S
RE07811S
RE07834F

1114117C00
1414052G10
1311971C00
1311985C10
1118971C00
1152982600
1418160A02

CYLINDER HEAR GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
OUTLET EXHAUST GASKET
REAR COVER GASKET
OIL SEAL COVER GASKETENTOR
WATER PUMP GASKET
THERMOSTAT GASKET
THERMOSTAT GASKET
THERMOSTAT GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
KIT ARRUELA  BORRACHA
VALVE STEM SEAL
RET VIRABREQUIM DIANTEIRO
CAMSHAFT SEAL
REAR OIL SEAL

1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
	 1
1	 1
	 1
	 1
	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
16	16
1	 1
	 1
	 1

1
2

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

SUZUKI ESCUDO 16V 1989/...VITARA 1991/95 SIDEKICK 16V 1992/98 SIDEKICK JLX /JS/JX 16V 1993/98 SIDEKICK JÁ/X90 16V 1996/98

SUZUKI VITARA 16V/GRAN VITARA 16V 1998/05 AERIO/AERIO GS/S/SX 16V 2002/03 SX4 16V 2006/...

APPLICATION
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SUZUKISUZUKI
SUZUKI VITARA / SWIFT / SIDEKICK 1.6  16V

55700201

85700240  

RE07836F RE07812F

RE07811F

55702067

55702540

55702218

55702367

55701550

RE07811F

55701147

55701667 55701767

55701867

5570456755704467

55702467

RE07834F

55704367

55704467
55704567
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SUZUKI

N°SET DESCRIPTION

55700302
55703118
55703267
55703340
55704367
55704467
55704567
RE08396F
RE07811S
RE07833V
RE07835V
85700340

CYLINDER HEAR GASKET
EXHAUST GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
THROTTLE BODY GASKET
INLET WATER GASKET
PIPE TO OIL PAN GASKET
VALVE STEM SEAL
CAMSHAFT SEAL
FRONT OIL SEAL
REAR OIL SEAL
RUBBER KIT

175710112
75730112

1
2

SUZUKI J20A VITARA/ GRAND VITARA/GM TRACKER 2.0

FULL GASKET SET SUZUKI J20A VITARA/GRAND VITARA/GM TRACKER 2.0 W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET SUZUKI J20A VITARA/GRAND VITARA/GM TRACKER 2.0 W/OIL SEAL

  1    1  	
  1    1 	
  1    1	
  1    1	
      	
  1    1	
  1    1	
 16   16	
  2    2	
      	
        	1

11

1

1

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

SUZUKI VITARA 16V/GRAN VITARA 16V 1998/05 AERIO/AERIO GS/S/SX 16V 2002/03 SX4 16V 2006/...

SUZUKI SIERRA/SJ410 1981/88 JIMNY/SAMURAI 1982/91 SUPER CARRY 1985/99

APPLICATION
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SUZUKISUZUKI
SUZUKI J20A VITARA/ GRAND VITARA/GM TRACKER 2.0

55700302 55703118

55703267 55703340

RE08396F

RE07811S

55704367

55704467

55704467

55704567

RE07835V RE07833V
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